International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied Sciences (IJCMAS) NAAS RATING-5.38, ICV-95.39 ISSN: 2319-7692 (Print) ISSN 2319-7706 (Online) An International, Monthly, Online, Free Access, Peer Reviewed,

Certificate of Publication

Indexed, fast track Scientific Research Journal

This is to certify that the following article reviewed by editorial board and published in International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied Sciences (IJCMAS) ISSN: 2319-7692 (Print) ISSN 2319-7706 (Online).

Int.J.Curr.Microbiol.App.Sci.2020.9.(6):57-65 https://doi.org/10.20546/ijcmas.2020.906.007

Stability Analysis of Maize Single Cross Hybrids Adapted to Heat stress Environments using AMMI Analysis

Srinivasa Reddy Boreddy^{1*}, K. N. Ganesan², R. Ravikesavan³, N. Senthil⁴ and Raman Babu⁵

¹CPBG, TNAU, Coimbatore, Tamilnadu, India

²PBG, TNAU, Coimbatore, Tamilnadu, India

³Millets, CPBG, TNAU, Coimbatore, Tamilnadu, India

⁴CPMB, TNAU, Coimbatore, Tamilnadu, India

⁵Technology Deployment Lead Corteva Agriscience, Hyderbad, India

Dr.M.Prakash



Editor-in-chief International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied Sciences www.ijcmas.com www.excellentpublishers.com

© International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied Sciences (IJCMAS) www.excellentpublishers.com www.ijcmas.com